
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022/2023 -
BWBV

"Württemberg-Liga" (17-32)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 08.10.2022 14:00 70734-1

14:00 89081-1
14:00
15:40 v 70839-1

2
3
4
1

SV Fellbach
TSG Söflingen
SpVgg. Heng...Wallhausen
KSG Gerlingen

SG Feuerbach/Korntal II
TSV Altshausen
TuS Metzingen II
VfL Herrenberg

5:3
3:5
3:5
6:2

Sa. 22.10.2022 14:00
14:00 70734-1
14:00
14:25 v 70839-1
18:00 v 70839-1
18:30 v 70734-1
19:00
19:00

6
7
8
5
9
11
10
12

VfL Herrenberg
SV Fellbach
SG Feuerbach/Korntal II
KSG Gerlingen
KSG Gerlingen
SV Fellbach
VfL Herrenberg
SG Feuerbach/Korntal II

TuS Metzingen II
TSG Söflingen
TSV Altshausen
SpVgg. Heng...Wallhausen
TuS Metzingen II
TSV Altshausen
SpVgg. Heng...Wallhausen
TSG Söflingen

7:1
4:4
6:2
8:0
7:1
4:4
6:2
5:3

Sa. 19.11.2022 14:00 89081-1
14:00
14:00
14:00 72555-1
19:00 89081-1
19:00
19:00 72555-1
19:15 v

13
14
15
16
17
18
20
19

TSG Söflingen
TSV Altshausen
SpVgg. Heng...Wallhausen
TuS Metzingen II
TSG Söflingen
TSV Altshausen
TuS Metzingen II
SpVgg. Heng...Wallhausen

KSG Gerlingen
VfL Herrenberg
SV Fellbach
SG Feuerbach/Korntal II
VfL Herrenberg
KSG Gerlingen
SV Fellbach
SG Feuerbach/Korntal II

2:6
5:3
5:3
3:5
7:1
5:3
3:5
4:4

Sa. 17.12.2022 14:00 70734-1
14:00
14:00
14:00 72555-1
17:30 v
19:00 70734-1
19:00
20:00 v 72555-1

21
22
23
24
26
25
27
28

SV Fellbach
SG Feuerbach/Korntal II
SpVgg. Heng...Wallhausen
TuS Metzingen II
SG Feuerbach/Korntal II
SV Fellbach
SpVgg. Heng...Wallhausen
TuS Metzingen II

KSG Gerlingen
VfL Herrenberg
TSG Söflingen
TSV Altshausen
KSG Gerlingen
VfL Herrenberg
TSV Altshausen
TSG Söflingen

3:5
6:2
4:4
0:8
3:5
6:2
1:7
7:1

Hallenverzeichnis

70734-1 Gäuäckersporthalle 2
Bühlstr. 143, 70734 Fellbach

70839-1 Brückentorhalle
Beim Brückentor 21, 70839 Gerlingen

72555-1 Schönbeinhalle
Neugreuthstr. 1, 72555 Metzingen

89081-1 Ratiopharm-Halle
Harthauserstr. 95, 89081 Ulm-Söflingen
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